Die 100 erfolgreichsten Alben aller Zeiten (Stand 08/2007)

Rang Anzahl Titel Interpret Jahr
100) 15 Mill. Ray of Light Madonna 1998
99) 15 Mill. Bat out of hell 1l - Back into hell ~ Meat Loaf 1993
98) 15 Mill. The Colour of My Love Celine Dion 1994
97) 15 Mill. To the Extreme Vanilla Ice 1990
96) 15 Mill. Use Your Illusion 11 Guns & Roses 1991
95) 15 Mill. The Miseducation of Lauryn Hill  Lauryn Hill 1998
94) 15 Mill. Physical Grafitti Led Zeppelin 1975
93) 15 Mill. Achtung Baby U2 1991
92) 15 Mill. The Lion King Soundtrack 1994
91) 15 Mill. Tragic Kingdom No Doubt 1996
90) 15 Mill. Greatest Hits Vol. 1& 2 Billy Joel 1985
89) 15 Mill. Greatest Hits Vol.2 The Eagles 1982
88) 15 Mill. Legend Bob Marley & Wailers 1984
87) 15 Mill. Greatest Hits Kenny Rogers 1980
86) 15 Mill. ] Led Zeppelin 1969
85) 15 Mill. No Jacket Required Phil Collins 1985
84) 15 Mill. Yourself or Someone Like You Matchbox 20 1997
83) 15 Mill. Greatest Hits Queen 1981
82) 15 Mill. The Eminem Show Eminem 2002
81) 16 Mill. Merry Christmas Mariah Carey 1994
80) 16 Mill. Tubular Bells Mike Oldfield 1973
79) 16 Mill. Butterfly Mariah Carey 1997
78) 16 Mill. Janet Janet Jackson 1993
77) 16 Mill. Off the Wall Michael Jackson 1979
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19 Mill.

Use Your Illusion |

Faith

Unplugged

No Strings Attached

No Fences

History

Spice World

Comes Alive

The Marshall Mathers LP
Mariah Carey

Hysteria

Cracked Rear View
Breakfast in America
(What's the Story) Morning Glory
The Score

Romanza

All The Way...A Decade Of Song
The Joshua Tree

The Beatles (White Album)
The Woman in Me

Purple Rain

Boston

1962-1966

Whitney

Oops! ...I Did It Again

Guns & Roses
George Michael
Eric Clapton

N Sync

Garth Brooks
Michael Jackson
Spice Girls
Peter Frampton
Eminem

Mariah Carey

Def Leppard

Hootie & The Blowfish

Supertramp
Oasis

Fugees
Andrea Bocelli
Celine Dion
U2

The Beatles
Shania Twain
Prince

Boston

The Beatles
Whitney Houston

Britney Spears

1991

1987

1992

2000

1991

1995

1997

1976

2000

1990

1987

1995

1979

1995

1996

1997

1999

1987

1968

1995

1984

1976

1973

1987

2000
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25 Mill.

25 Mill.

Greatest Hits

Spirits Having Flown

Ricky Martin
1967-1970

Like a virgin

Please Hammer Don't Hurt 'Em

The Wall

Sound of Music

The Sign/Happy Nation

Greatest Hits

True Blue

Can't Slow Down

Daydream
Tapestry

Metallica

Gold - Greatest Hits

Spice

The Immaculate Collection
Whitney Houston

Slippery When Wet

Baby One More Time

Born In The USA

Bridge Over Troubled Water
Brothers In Arms

Backstreet Boys

Supernatural

Elton John
The Bee Gees
Ricky Martin
The Beatles
Madonna
MC Hammer
Pink Floyd
Soundtrack

Ace of Base

Simon & Garfunkel

Madonna
Lionel Richie
Mariah Carey
Carole King
Metallica
ABBA

Spice Girls

Madonna

Whitney Houston

Bon Jovi

Britney Spears

Bruce Springsteen

Simon & Garfunkel

Dire Straits

Backstreet Boys

Santana

1974

1979

1999

1973

1984

1990

1979

1965

1994

1972

1986

1983

1995

1971

1991

1992

1996

1990

1985

1986

1999

1984

1970

1985

1998
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25 Mill.
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27 Mill.
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35 Mill.

35 Mill.
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40 Mill.

41 Mill.

42 Mill.

54 Mill.

Appetite For Destruction
Hotel California
Dangerous

Grease

Bad

1

Music Box

Jagged Little Pill

Titanic

Falling Into You

Abbey Road

Let's Talk About Love
Millennium

Rumours

Led Zeppelin IV

Dirty Dancing

Sgt. Pepper's Lonely Hearts Club
Come On Over

The Dark Side Of The Moon
Bat Out Of Hell

The Bodyguard
Saturday Night Fever
Greatest Hits 1971-75
Back in Black

Thriller

Guns & Roses
The Eagles
Michael Jackson
Soundtrack
Michael Jackson
The Beatles
Mariah Carey
Alanis Morissette
Soundtrack
Celine Dion
The Beatles
Celine Dion
Backstreet Boys
Fleetwood Mac
Led Zeppelin
Soundtrack

The Beatles
Shania Twain
Pink Floyd
Meat Loaf
Soundtrack
Soundtrack

The Eagles
AC/DC

Michael Jackson

1988

1976

1991

1978

1987

2000

1993

1995

1998

1996

1969

1997

1999

1977

1971

1987

1967

1997

1973

1978

1992

1978

1976

1980

1983



